

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 27-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		7036				
Silver Oak Villas LLP SY no:291,Cherlapally,Hyderabad GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7				Invoice Date.		25-07-2019				
				PO No.		60061				
				PO Date.		17-07-2019				
				Req ID		50303				
				Req Date		16-07-2019				
				Loc Req No		67878				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos			3917	32	101.00	3,232.00	18	581.76	
	-									
2	7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4 In - nos			39174000	24	21.00	504.00	18	90.72	
	-									
3	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3			39172390	30	245.00	7,350.00	18	1,323.00	
	-									
4	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos			39174000	24	14.00	336.00	18	60.48	
	-									
5	10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 1/2 -			39174000	12	21.00	252.00	18	45.36	
	-									
6	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2			39174000	80	17.00	1,360.00	18	244.80	
	-									
7	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In			39174000	10	279.00	2,790.00	18	502.20	
	-									
8	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -			39174000	32	60.00	1,920.00	18	345.60	
	-									
9	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1				32	22.00	704.00	18	126.72	
	-									
10	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos			39174000	40	51.00	2,040.00	18	367.20	
	-									
11	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -			39174000	32	34.00	1,088.00	18	195.84	
	-									
12	2100 - Carpentry - hardware - Fischer - 6mm - pkts			3926	16	105.00	1,680.00	18	302.40	
	-									
13	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -			39174000	20	94.00	1,880.00	18	338.40	
	-									
14	7434 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Tee - other - nos			3917	12	147.00	1,764.00	18	317.52	
	-									
15	7273 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y - 3 In - nos			39174000	12	67.00	804.00	18	144.72	
	-									
16	7274 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y - 4 In - nos			3917	12	125.00	1,500.00	18	270.00	
	-									
17	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos			39174000	28	34.00	952.00	18	171.36	
	-									
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		30,156.00		5,428.08
		2,714.04		2,714.04		Total Invoice Amount		35,584.08		
Rupees : Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Eight Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 27-04-2020

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory